RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
U S E R
G U I D E
4 Line POTS Fiber Link System
Extend Analog Phone Over Fiber Optic Cable
Introduction
The RLH 4 Line Analog Phone or Plain Old Telephone Service

RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
Ordering Information
• A complete system requires 2 devices of either configuration:
- One (1) FXO device paired with one (1) FXS device for a typical phone line extension, or
- Two (2) FXS devices paired for a ringdown hotline
• Add -A to the part number for 124VDC Power Option
RLH Certified SFP Transceivers
• Single fiber (bi-directional) SFP transceivers must always be paired, side A and side B
Description Type Part Number
Industrial POTS Fiber Media Converter, 4 Channels, FXO, 12-48VDC FXO FBX-POTS-FXO-4-1
Industrial POTS Fiber Media Converter, 4 Channels, FXS, 12-48VDC FXS FBX-POTS-FXS-4-1
Description Mode Conn. Distance Fibers Wavelength Part Number
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm MM LC 550m/1804 feet Dual Fiber 850nm SFP-1G-03-2
Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm MM LC 2km/1.2 miles Dual Fiber 1310nm SFP-1G-04-2
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm SM LC 20km/12.4 miles Dual Fiber 1310nm SFP-1G-30-2
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm SM LC 60km/37 miles Dual Fiber 1550nm SFP-1G-31-2
Singlemode, LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm,
with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring SM LC 120km/74 miles Dual Fiber 1550nm SFPD-1G-34-2
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side
A, Tx1310/Rx1550 SM LC 20km/12.4 miles Single Fiber
Side A
T-1310/ R-
1550 SFP-1G-20-2
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side
B, Rx1310/Tx1550 SM LC 20km/12.4 miles Single Fiber
Side B
T-1550/ R-
1310 SFP-1G-21-2
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550, with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring SM LC 60km/37 miles Single Fiber
Side A
T-1310/ R-